
Beverage
Iced Tea

Hibiscus flower water
Lemonade / Orangeade

Sodas
Beer

Salads
“

Soups

Main Dishes
Super Nachos

Homemade tortilla chips smothered with
beans and melted mozzarella cheese ,

topped wtih pico de gallo salsa ,
guacamole and sour cream

To Start
Ceviche Baja Style

Fershly prepared and served with
homemade tortilla chips and Mexican

salsa
Fish and Shrimp Tacos 3 pz order

Grill slices of Tomato local cheese slices
drizzled with basil pesto sauce

Mixed greens salad
Mix of greens, goat cheese , walnut

pieces, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers,red
onion, avocado and peeled orange

slices tossed with olive oil and
balsamic 

Baja style coleslaw, guac mexican sauce

Steaming hot! Made with fresh fish and
vegetables

La Sateña original recipe with fresh
chesse cubes, avocado, tortilla strips

and sour cream
Mushroom cream soup

Fresh catch of the day marinated in lime
tomato onion, cilantro, clamato, carrot,

cucumber, and celery, Served with homemade
tortilla chips

A classic at La Sateña , made with
onion and caramelized garlic, little

touch sour cream 
Filled with Manchego cheeese, rice,

beans and veggies 

Served with rguacamole and fresh salsa

Stuffed with potato, cheese and corn
then topped with red salsa and sour

cream . Served with rice and vegetables 
Add shrimp

Quesadillas

Fetussine with cream mushrooms and
spices 

Acompanied fresh fries

Filled with poblano chile, red bell
pepper , mozarellla cheese, Mushroom

cream on top
Served with mashed potatoes and

sauteed vegies 

Fresh local fish topped with your choice 
of: Cilantro cream / Garlic Saouce /

Chipotle cream 
Served with rice and sauteed veggies

A locall favorite! Juicy flank steak with 
salsa, Chambray onions, Grilled nopales

(cactus) and guacamole 
Served with beans and warm tortillas

270

Soup Tortilla 

Fish soup

220

200

240

 Add Fish 270

260

Add Chicken 

Add Chicken 

Add Chicken 290

270

Catch of the day 200gr

Hamburger 250gr

260 Add Steak

Pasta Alfredo

Add Steak

 Add Steak

Add Shrimp

250

260

290

220

270

240

290

260

320

320

all extras Chicken, Fish, Steak, portion 100gr

 House Tequila Shot

100
100
100
90

180
140

Guacamole

230

220

220

220

Chile Relleno

Super Burro Veggie

Stuffed chicken breast 220gr 300

390

260

320

Lunch and Dinner 

Tomato and “Queso fresco 

House Wine ( Glass) R/W

Add Chicken

Add Chicken

260

Arrachera steak    250gr

100


