

Lunch and Dinner

Beverage

Main Dishes

Iced Tea	100	S	uper Nachos	200
Hibiscus flower water	100 100	Homemade tortilla chips smothered with beans and melted mozzarella cheese , topped wtih pico de gallo salsa , guacamole and sour cream		260
Lemonade / Orangeade	100 10 0			
Sodas	9 0	Add Chicken 270	Add Steak	290
Beer	100	Add Chicken 270	Add Steak	
House Wine (Glass) R/W	180	Chile Relleno Stuffed with potato, cheese and corn then topped with red salsa and sour		260
House Tequila Shot	140			
		cream . Served with rice		220
Soups			Add shrimp	320
Soup Tortilla La Sateña original recipe with fresh chesse cubes, avocado, tortilla strips	200	Quesadillas		220
		Served with rguacamole and fresh salsa		
and sour cream		Add Chicken 26	0 Add Steak	270
Mushroom cream soup	230	C		240
A classic at La Sateña , made with		Super Burro Veggie Filled with Manchego cheeese, rice,		240
onion and caramelized garlic, little touch sour cream		•	ans and veggies	
Fish soup	240			
Steaming hot! Made with fresh fish and vegetables		Add Chicken 260		290
		Pasta Alfredo		260
Salads		Fetussine with cream	mushrooms and spices	
Tomato and "Queso fresco "	220	Add Chicken 290	Add Shrimp	320
Grill slices of Tomato local cheese slices drizzled with basil pesto sauce			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	020
Mixed greens salad	220	Stuffed chicken	•	300
Mix of greens, goat cheese , walnut		Filled with poblano chile, red bell pepper , mozarellla cheese, Mushroom		
pieces, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers,red onion, avocado and peeled orange		cream on top		
slices tossed with olive oil and		Served with mashed potatoes and		
balsamic		Catch of the	sauteed vegies	320
Add Chicken 270 Add Fi	sh 270	Fresh local fish topped v	, c	520
To Start		of: Cilantro cream / Garlic Saouce /		
	Ceviche Baja Style 260		Chipotle cream	
Fresh catch of the day marinated in lime	200	Served with rice and	sauteed veggles	
tomato onion, cilantro, clamato, carrot, cucumber, and celery, Served with homemade tortilla chips		Arrachera ste	eak 250gr	390
		A locall favorite! Juicy		
Guacamole	220	salsa, Chambray onions (cactus)	s, Grilled nopales and guacamole	
Fershly prepared and served with homemade tortilla chips and Mexican		Served with beans an		
salsa		Hamb	urger 250gr	250
Fish and Shrimp Tacos 3 pz order	220	Acompanied fresh fries		

Baja style coleslaw, guac mexican sauce

all extras Chicken, Fish, Steak, portion 100gr